
Aristodardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Metelli Simone (10/640) 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 10

Bujaj Gentjan (10/679) 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5

Carbonari George (10/635) 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 5 3 5 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0

Menichelli Federico (10/639) 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martelli Leonardo (10/680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 2 4 6

Borgia Alessandro (10/637) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1

Miconi Martina (10/638) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Placidi Diego (10/677) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Merlini Elisabetta (10/636) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Mattioli Daniele (10/678) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Metelli Simone 10/640 30 68 2,27

Bujaj Gentjan 10/679 22 36 1,64

Carbonari George 10/635 21 26 1,24

Menichelli Federico 10/639 14 20 1,43

Martelli Leonardo 10/680 10 19 1,90

Borgia Alessandro 10/637 10 11 1,10

Miconi Martina 10/638 9 10 1,11

Placidi Diego 10/677 6 5 0,83

Merlini Elisabetta 10/636 6 2 0,33

Mattioli Daniele 10/678 0 0 0,00

Mox Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 10

Tarsia Nicola (10/578) 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 3

Fiorini Granieri Luca (10/584) 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 4

Frivola Leonardo (10/576) 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4

Agallija Klaudio (10/583) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monacelli Daniel (10/577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccioli Luca (10/579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacchi Luca (10/580) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gori Fortunato (10/582) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 32 47 1,47

Tarsia Nicola 10/578 30 36 1,20

Fiorini Granieri Luca 10/584 32 26 0,81

Frivola Leonardo 10/576 12 21 1,75

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 20 16 0,80

Agallija Klaudio 10/583 0 0 0,00

Monacelli Daniel 10/577 0 0 0,00

Piccioli Luca 10/579 0 0 0,00

Sacchi Luca 10/580 0 0 0,00

Gori Fortunato 10/582 2 0 0,00

Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 4 12 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 11

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 2 6 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 5

Allegretti Filippo (10/356) 2 6 2 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 10

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 2 5 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 1 4 10 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 5

Mariani Marini Jacopo (10/354) 2 2 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 6 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3

Taccucci Francesca (10/432) 4 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 24 61 2,54

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 24 39 1,62

Allegretti Filippo 10/356 20 37 1,85

Agneletti Marco 10/355 20 34 1,70

Mariani Marini Jacopo 10/354 22 21 0,95

Taccucci Francesca 10/432 18 20 1,11



Sweet Darts Costano

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Roscini Vitale Alessio (10/251) 4 10 2 5 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 11 0 0

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 4 11 2 5 4 6 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Ciancabilla Andrea (10/371) 2 2 4 10 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Burini Enrico (10/360) 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Pantaleoni Emanuele (10/670) 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 7 0 0

Tudor Cristina (10/595) 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Marani Simone (10/435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roscini Vitale Alessio 10/251 24 57 2,38

Marini Maurizio 10/349 20 42 2,10

Ciancabilla Andrea 10/371 20 38 1,90

Burini Enrico 10/360 20 27 1,35

Pantaleoni Emanuele 10/670 24 27 1,12

Tudor Cristina 10/595 20 18 0,90

Marani Simone 10/435 0 0 0,00

Tutti P'En Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bistoni Luca (10/279) 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 6 2 3 4 5

Chiocci Francesco (10/496) 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 8 3 3 0 0 3 5 3 4 4 8 4 3

Bistoni Andrea (10/454) 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 5 2 5 2 0 4 3

Ventanni Francesco (10/278) 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 9 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 3

Bartolini Brancaleoni Luca (10/201) 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 1 1 4 10 0 0

Grasselli Federico (10/560) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0

Pannacci Michele (10/342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Angelelli Alessandro (10/283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bistoni Luca 10/279 22 44 2,00

Chiocci Francesco 10/496 27 36 1,33

Bistoni Andrea 10/454 24 33 1,38

Ventanni Francesco 10/278 21 31 1,48

Bartolini Brancaleoni 10/201 17 26 1,53

Grasselli Federico 10/560 9 14 1,56

Pannacci Michele 10/342 8 12 1,50

Angelelli Alessandro 10/283 0 0 0,00


